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5849 WILLMINGTON, Holly Euston Silk Ribbons The Glennie School - Toowoomba 67.53 0 0 0 42.6 0 0 0 1 30 41.91 0 0 0 36.83 0 0 0 1 30 52.78 0 0 0 1 30 90 1

6222 LANG-MCMAHON, Emily KS Syd Canterbury College - Beenleigh 75.47 0 0 0 50.85 0 0 0 2 29 42.97 0 0 0 39.69 0 0 0 2 29 67.66 0 0 0 3 28 86 2

6393 CUNZOLO, Amy Alka Boots n All St Patricks School, Emerald 84.08 0 4 4 6 25 45.97 0 0 0 46 0 0 0 5 26 63.71 0 0 0 2 29 80 3

6448 OVERTON, Hannah Paint By Numbers Ipswich Girls Grammar School - Ipswich 72.97 0 4 4 4 27 39.72 0 4 4 0 6 25 62.9 0 4 4 4 27 79 4

6117 MACKENZIE, Madeleine Kingsmill Cashmere John Paul College - Daisy Hill 75.93 0 4 4 5 26 41.06 0 0 0 44.7 0 0 0 3 28 79.87 0 4 4 6 25 79 5

6349 EMMERTON, Georgette Apache Kitten Mundubbera State School - Wide Bay 88.41 0 4 4 7 24 50.96 0 0 0 45.08 0 0 0 4 27 72.34 0 4 4 5 26 77 6

6365 DONALD, Tamika He's Some Boy St Peters Catholic PS- Caboolture 103.34 0 0 0 84.19 15 0 15 3 28 66.69 3 4 7 0 7 24 112.28 5 4 9 7 24 76 7

6315 BULLEY, Jazmyn (SC) MP Roman Emporer Tallebudgera State School 999 99 0 999 999 999 99 0 999 99 0 0 99

OverallRound 1 Round 2 Round 1 Round 1Round 2
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30 June 2015 Scorer:  Tahnee Rowland(mkrowland@virginbroadband.com.au)
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5760 KOROLOFF, Paige Terrific Tucker St brigids Catholic PS - Rosewood 73.19 0 0 0 39.5 0 0 0 2 29 44.95 0 0 0 66.04 3 8 11 5 26 51.88 0 0 0 1 30 85 1

6325 NOBLE, Bridget Bella Warwick Central State School - Warwick 70.88 0 0 0 40.31 0 0 0 4 27 42.63 0 0 0 39.12 0 0 0 2 29 53.06 0 0 0 2 29 85 2

5193 HEGERTY, Anna Justin St Marys Primary Catholic School 68.21 0 0 0 37.12 0 0 0 1 30 39.29 0 0 0 35.97 0 0 0 1 30 57.53 0 4 4 7 24 84 3

5773 SELLICK, Felicity Coco The Scots PGC College - Warwick 64.31 0 0 0 39.94 0 0 0 3 28 43.31 0 0 0 54.09 0 4 4 3 28 59.72 0 0 0 4 27 83 4

6056 LASCELLES-KING, James Gidgee The Scots PGC College - Warwick 73.65 0 0 0 40.03 0 4 4 7 24 44.5 0 0 0 73.94 4 4 8 4 27 57.75 0 0 0 3 28 79 5

6117 MACKENZIE, Madeleine Kingsmill Cashmere John Paul College - Daisy Hill 70.31 0 0 0 50.62 0 0 0 6 25 45.53 0 0 0 E 999 7 24 62.31 0 0 0 5 26 75 6

5976 LANG-MCMAHON, Elkee KS Elmo Canterbury College - Beenleigh 77.28 0 4 4 8 23 42.12 0 0 0 E 999 6 25 66.09 0 0 0 6 25 73 7

6380 GALETTO, Olivia Wilari Bonlee West Moreton Anglican College - Ipswich 76.68 0 0 0 45.47 0 0 0 5 26 66.97 3 4 7 9 22 E 999 99 0 48 8

6261 WISE, Piper Garnet Talisman Toowoomba Prep School SC 999 0 99 0 46.63 0 0 0 E 999 8 23 SC 999 99 0 23 9

OverallRound 1 Round 2 Round 1 Round 1Round 2
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30 June 2015 Scorer:  Tahnee Rowland(mkrowland@virginbroadband.com.au)
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5193 HEGERTY, Anna Justin St Marys Primary Catholic School 68.41 0 0 0 40.28 0 0 0 2 29 37.68 0 0 0 31.24 0 0 0 1 30 49.63 0 0 0 1 30 89 1

5829 MUIRHEAD, Grace Jimmy Wilson The Glennie School - Toowoomba 70.03 0 0 0 45.09 0 0 0 3 28 40.81 0 0 0 36.67 0 0 0 3 28 53.53 0 0 0 2 29 85 2

5781 WILKINSON, Lexi Jurara Moet St Francis De Sales - Clifton 57.09 0 0 0 39.5 0 0 0 1 30 35.15 0 0 0 44.64 0 4 4 6 25 53.72 0 0 0 3 28 83 3

6328 BUTEL, Ella Ceast La Vie Oreo Sunshine Coast Grammar School - Bellipark 67.22 0 0 0 44.29 0 4 4 4 27 41.75 0 0 0 34.02 0 0 0 2 29 54.85 0 0 0 4 27 83 4

5762 KOROLOFF, Paige Dixie and a Dime St brigids Catholic PS - Rosewood 78.22 0 4 4 6 25 40.9 0 0 0 36.35 0 4 4 5 26 49.35 0 4 4 6 25 76 5

5752 KEABLE, Max Riverdaire Warregah The Scots PGC College - Warwick 74.28 0 4 4 5 26 39.68 0 0 0 73.08 5 4 9 7 24 76.63 0 12 12 7 24 74 6

6133 DAVIS, Jack Binnowie Special Edition St brigids Catholic PS - Rosewood E 999 99 0 44.72 0 0 0 44.47 0 0 0 4 27 66.03 0 0 0 5 26 53 7

OverallRound 1 Round 2 Round 1 Round 2 Round 1

IQ State Championships

30 June 2015 Scorer:  Tahnee Rowland(mkrowland@virginbroadband.com.au)
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5978 LANG-McMAHON, Maleah Kolora Stud Pepper Canterbury College - Beenleigh 71.06 0 0 0 40.75 0 4 4 5 26 36.5 0 0 0 35.69 0 0 0 1 30 49.71 0 0 0 2 29 85 1

5319 HOLLAND, Jasmine Aqualoo Chilly Morn Nambour Christian College - Nambour 72.12 0 0 0 37.41 0 0 0 1 30 44.6 0 0 0 35.32 0 4 4 5 26 50.97 0 0 0 3 28 84 2

6175 OVERTON, Grace KL Profit Ipswich Girls Grammar School - Ipswich 74.31 0 0 0 39.28 0 0 0 2 29 41.6 0 0 0 38.37 0 0 0 3 28 65.31 0 4 4 6 25 82 3

5781 WILKINSON, Lexi Jurara Moet St Francis De Sales - Clifton 62.78 0 0 0 43.94 0 0 0 3 28 43.5 0 0 0 47.4 0 0 0 4 27 51.38 0 0 0 4 27 82 4

6320 RINK, Georgia Colingail Our lady of the Rosary - Bellbowrie 56.23 0 0 0 35.94 0 4 4 4 27 38.47 0 0 0 37.15 0 8 8 6 25 45.91 0 0 0 1 30 82 5

5245 DONALD, Jayden Montazza Bonfire Brandy St Josephs Nudgee College - Wamuran 64.1 0 0 0 39.44 0 8 8 6 25 42.65 0 0 0 36.31 0 0 0 2 29 52.53 0 0 0 5 26 80 6

6133 DAVIS, Jack Binnowie Special Edition St brigids Catholic PS - Rosewood R 0 999 99 0 E 999 99 0 E 999 99 0 0 99

OverallRound 1 Round 2 Round 1 Round 2 Round 1

IQ State Championships

30 June 2015 Scorer:  Tahnee Rowland(mkrowland@virginbroadband.com.au)
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6223 LANG-MCMAHON, Maleah Kolora Stud Rosie Canterbury College - Beenleigh 66.18 0 0 0 42.16 0 0 0 1 30 39.84 0 4 4 3 28 51.43 0 0 0 1 30 88 1

6230 DONALD, Jayden Sunbury Lodge Dolly St Josephs Nudgee College - Wamuran 64.75 0 0 0 43.57 0 0 0 2 29 35.68 0 0 0 35.72 0 0 0 1 30 52.13 0 0 0 2 29 88 2

6029 RINK, Georgia Paguay Jo Our lady of the Rosary - Bellbowrie 63.09 0 4 4 0 3 28 38.59 0 4 4 2 29 47.57 0 4 4 3 28 85 3

OverallRound 1 Round 2 Round 1 Round 2 Round 1
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30 June 2015 Scorer:  Tahnee Rowland(mkrowland@virginbroadband.com.au)
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4051 LAIRD, Rebecca Total Doc Oakey State High School - Oakey 60 0 0 0 39.91 0 4 4 5 26 31.47 0 0 0 30.11 0 0 0 2 29 43.97 0 0 0 1 30 85 1

4661 STEWART, Emily Biscuit St Hildas School - Southport 66 0 0 0 41.43 0 4 4 7 24 39.6 0 0 0 30.08 0 0 0 1 30 44.37 0 0 0 2 29 83 2

6100 COLQUHOUN, Tasmin Isle of Delhaven Aquinas College - Ashmore City 61.94 0 0 0 41.22 0 4 4 6 25 36.66 0 0 0 33.75 0 0 0 4 27 51.94 0 0 0 4 27 79 3

5673 LAIRD, Lauren Guiness Oakey State High School - Oakey 60.16 0 0 0 41.84 0 4 4 8 23 40.38 0 0 0 38.82 0 0 0 7 24 47.59 0 0 0 3 28 75 4

6079 CROWTHER, Nikki Corvan Park Latte The Scots PGC College - Warwick 60.25 0 0 0 55.15 0 4 4 10 21 38.06 0 0 0 37.15 0 0 0 5 26 52.06 0 0 0 5 26 73 5

5159 HOLTKAMP, Dominique Quan Dalby State high School - Dalby 70.06 0 0 0 51.66 0 0 0 2 29 36.94 0 0 0 38.03 0 4 4 14 17 53.09 0 0 0 6 25 71 6

6289 STONE, Gracie Mowbray All Star St Hildas School - Southport 67.91 0 0 0 47.12 0 0 0 1 30 39.47 0 0 0 45.81 0 0 0 10 21 61.47 0 0 0 12 19 70 7

4541 PORTBURY, Hannah Don't Forget the Lyrics Our lady of the Southern Cross College 59.19 0 0 0 43.84 0 8 8 12 19 35.72 0 0 0 37.36 0 0 0 6 25 55.28 0 0 0 7 24 68 8

6189 CROWTHER, Nikki Woodhill Viper The Scots PGC College - Warwick 63.69 0 0 0 53.85 0 0 0 3 28 39.22 0 0 0 41.39 0 0 0 9 22 72.97 0 12 12 20 11 61 9

5717 RAUBER, Olivia Flash Ipswich Girls Grammar School - Ipswich 64.31 0 4 4 16 15 39.37 0 0 0 39.19 0 0 0 8 23 57 0 0 0 8 23 61 10

6129 DOMROW, Freya Chance of a Lifetime West Moreton Anglican College - Ipswich 71.5 0 0 0 54.91 0 0 0 4 27 42.85 0 0 0 44.16 0 4 4 15 16 72 0 0 0 16 15 58 11

6354 DUFFY, Ashleigh Captain Jacko Aquinas College - Ashmore City 63.22 0 4 4 15 16 40.71 0 0 0 46.36 0 0 0 11 20 59 0 0 0 10 21 57 12

6299 BELLARS, Kate Aztec Magic The Glennie School - Toowoomba 69.5 0 0 0 56.94 0 4 4 11 20 42.88 0 0 0 48.28 0 0 0 13 18 64.56 0 0 0 15 16 54 13

5726 JACKWITZ, Kate Golden Crystal West Moreton Anglican College - Ipswich 72.06 0 4 4 17 14 37.57 0 0 0 32.85 0 0 0 3 28 60.74 0 8 8 19 12 54 14

6224 MORROW, Xena Rainbow Lodge Olympic Flame Springfield Central SHS 65.78 0 0 0 E 999 13 18 52.87 0 4 4 20 11 58.03 0 0 0 9 22 51 15

5949 CLARKE, Madison Roseglen Aneiki Ipswich Girls Grammar School - Ipswich 69.44 0 0 0 45.25 0 4 4 9 22 44.38 0 4 4 17 14 52.34 0 4 4 17 14 50 16

4573 RODDA, Jamie Little Miss Sunshine The Glennie School - Toowoomba 74.88 1 8 9 20 11 41.34 0 0 0 47.71 0 0 0 12 19 63.82 0 0 0 13 18 48 17

6236 SAVIN, Jenna alex Dr Jamieson St Peters Lutheran College - Indooroopilly 73.66 0 8 8 19 12 37.37 0 4 4 16 15 60 0 0 0 11 20 47 18

6253 BICKFORD, Emma Glen Haven Spirit Stuartholme School - SEQ 72.19 0 8 8 18 13 45.03 0 4 4 18 13 64.37 0 0 0 14 17 43 19

6075 HUMPHREYS, Kimberly Jester The Scots PGC College - Warwick 71 0 0 0 E 999 14 17 47.97 0 4 4 19 12 88.15 3 4 7 18 13 42 20

5572 GALL, Maggie (SC) KS Bravo The Glennie School - Toowoomba 999 0 99 0 999 99 0 999 99 0 0 99

OverallRound 1 Round 2 Round 1 Round 2 Round 1
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30 June 2015 Scorer:  Tahnee Rowland(mkrowland@virginbroadband.com.au)
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5813 SYMES, Claudia Kamilaroi Illusion Southern Cross CC - Scarborough 63.91 0 0 0 38.25 0 0 0 2 29 40.09 0 0 0 33.56 0 4 4 6 25 50.62 0 0 0 3 28 82 1

6208 SAMPSON, Lyla Glenwood Park Top Dollar John Paul College - Daisy Hill 65.25 0 0 0 37.91 0 0 0 1 30 40.62 0 0 0 41.97 0 8 8 11 20 49.06 0 0 0 1 30 80 2

5534 EMMERTON, Bridie Farleigh Katia The Glennie School - Toowoomba 76.93 0 4 4 20 11 46.06 0 0 0 37.07 0 0 0 1 30 49.47 0 0 0 2 29 70 3

6271 HITCH, Sabrina September Rhapsody (Apollo) Kings Christian College - Mudgeeraba 67.28 0 0 0 38.32 0 0 0 3 28 37.63 0 4 4 17 14 53.59 0 0 0 4 27 69 4

6068 GWYNNE, Sarah Secret Score Our lady of the Southern Cross College 67.53 0 0 0 44 0 0 0 5 26 43.09 0 0 0 E 999 16 15 53.81 0 0 0 5 26 67 5

5363 HITCH, Sabrina Royal Dynasty Kings Christian College - Mudgeeraba 65.09 0 0 0 E 999 13 18 40.13 0 0 0 41.25 0 4 4 7 24 55.85 0 0 0 7 24 66 6

3310 SMITH, Mia Mia Bella Somerset College - Myogeeraba 75.54 0 0 0 42.53 0 0 0 4 27 47.84 0 0 0 47.34 0 0 0 5 26 58.1 0 4 4 19 12 65 7

4226 JACKWITZ, Kate Skysong West Moreton Anglican College - Ipswich 72.03 0 0 0 46.5 0 0 0 6 25 47.18 0 0 0 43.62 0 4 4 9 22 62.19 0 0 0 14 17 64 8

5457 KEABLE, Tom Love the Game The Scots PGC College - Warwick 73.5 0 0 0 45.78 0 8 8 11 20 39.78 0 0 0 44.06 0 4 4 10 21 59.31 0 0 0 9 22 63 9

5212 BREEZE, Tamsyn Our Royal Talent West Moreton Anglican College - Ipswich 64.32 0 4 4 15 16 38.69 0 0 0 41.96 0 0 0 3 28 61.35 0 0 0 13 18 62 10

5717 RAUBER, Olivia Flash Ipswich Girls Grammar School - Ipswich 65.81 0 0 0 44.82 0 4 4 7 24 39.28 0 0 0 64.81 2 12 14 14 17 60.43 0 0 0 11 20 61 11

6236 SAVIN, Jenna alex Dr Jamieson St. Peters Lutheran College - Indooroopilly 71.06 0 4 4 19 12 45.25 0 0 0 43.56 0 0 0 4 27 60.19 0 0 0 10 21 60 12

5673 LAIRD, Lauren Guiness Oakey State High School - Oakey 66.38 0 4 4 16 15 39.97 0 0 0 39 0 0 0 2 29 54.91 0 4 4 18 13 57 13

6148 STACEY, Molly Divine Prophecy West Moreton Anglican College - Ipswich 80.07 1 4 5 21 10 42.22 0 0 0 46.65 0 8 8 12 19 55.56 0 0 0 6 25 54 14

6309 MULLEN, Rebecca Aisling Park Tanielle Fairholme College - Toowoomba 74.84 0 0 0 49.85 0 4 4 8 23 44.19 0 0 0 59.07 1 8 9 13 18 74.97 0 4 4 21 10 51 15

5183 KRAHE, Angela Dreamtime Warwick State High School - Warwick 71.72 0 0 0 48.1 0 8 8 12 19 40.47 0 12 12 23 8 57.69 0 0 0 8 23 50 16

5959 GLEESON, Christopher Palace Nuisance Dalby State high School - Dalby 59.28 0 4 4 14 17 41.28 0 4 4 19 12 60.88 0 0 0 12 19 48 17

6061 GRAYSON, Abby Pierre Assumption College - Warwick 68.66 0 4 4 17 14 41.15 0 0 0 42.69 0 4 4 8 23 71.5 0 4 4 20 11 48 18

6100 COLQUHOUN, Tasmin Isle of Delhaven Aquinas College - Ashmore City 65.16 0 0 0 41.59 0 8 8 10 21 42.81 0 8 8 22 9 52.25 0 4 4 17 14 44 19

6092 STEPHENS, Charlotte Catch Me If You Can Stuartholme School - SEQ 75.94 0 0 0 56.93 0 4 4 9 22 62.58 2 4 6 21 10 95.53 4 4 8 22 9 41 20

5599 RODDA, Brittany Tenterfield Saddler The Glennie School - Toowoomba 70 0 4 4 18 13 40 0 4 4 18 13 68 0 0 0 16 15 41 21

5848 WILLMINGTON, Eden Morning News The Glennie School - Toowoomba 69.18 0 8 8 22 9 44.22 0 4 4 20 11 62.4 0 0 0 15 16 36 22

5036 REEDY, Ellie Kirrabee Tobias The Glennie School - Toowoomba 87.28 3 8 11 23 8 40.53 0 0 0 87.69 8 16 24 15 16 88.44 3 12 15 23 8 32 23

OverallRound 1 Round 2 Round 1 Round 2 Round 1

IQ State Championships

30 June 2015 Scorer:  Tahnee Rowland(mkrowland@virginbroadband.com.au)
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6308 MACKIE, Kirsten Its Mitch St. Aidans Angelican Girls School - Corinda 63.37 0 0 0 40.57 0 0 0 2 29 37.72 0 0 0 32.78 0 0 0 1 30 50.03 0 0 0 6 25 84 1

5363 HITCH, Sabrina Royal Dynasty Kings Christian College - Mudgeeraba 60.53 0 0 0 48.09 0 0 0 3 28 38 0 0 0 40.22 0 0 0 5 26 55.91 0 0 0 12 19 73 2

5739 KOROLOFF, Bella Carrickdale Diva Faith Lutheran College - Plainland 67.19 0 0 0 48.75 0 4 4 11 20 38.28 0 0 0 33 0 0 0 2 29 51.47 0 0 0 7 24 73 3

6196 STANLEY, Serena Abduls Snow Treasure Maleny High School - Maleny 62.66 0 0 0 42.65 0 4 4 7 24 39.59 0 0 0 31.16 0 4 4 8 23 53.47 0 0 0 10 21 68 4

5666 BURRASTON, Nikki Dakota Warwick State High School - Warwick 67.1 0 0 0 39.19 0 0 0 1 30 39.53 0 4 4 26 5 46.03 0 0 0 1 30 65 5

5636 HOSE, Spencer Shayking Shamrock Riverside Christian College - Maryborough 57.75 0 0 0 48.44 0 0 0 4 27 37.34 0 0 0 39.31 0 4 4 10 21 56.63 0 0 0 14 17 65 6

5628 DOUGALL, Brooke Mount Baron Faith Lutheran College - Plainland 67.32 0 0 0 42.44 0 4 4 6 25 40.75 0 0 0 44.87 0 8 8 19 12 49.69 0 0 0 5 26 63 7

6271 HITCH, Sabrina September Rhapsody (Apollo) Kings Christian College - Mudgeeraba 61.44 0 0 0 44.31 0 8 8 14 17 39.47 0 0 0 42.72 0 0 0 6 25 55.25 0 0 0 11 20 62 8

6285 WATKINSON, Felicity Four Leaf Irish Clover The Kooralbyn International School 66.4 0 0 0 61.5 2 8 10 17 14 40.47 0 0 0 35.37 0 4 4 9 22 52.84 0 0 0 8 23 59 9

5625 EMMERSON, Jess Kinnordy Gymara Faith Lutheran College - Plainland 61.06 0 0 0 49.56 0 0 0 5 26 39.53 0 0 0 35.81 0 0 0 4 27 50.53 0 4 4 29 2 55 10

5915 REEDY, Ellie Pepskador The Glennie School - Toowoomba 64.62 0 0 0 54.34 0 8 8 15 16 39.75 0 0 0 42.97 0 0 0 7 24 57.34 0 0 0 17 14 54 11

6063 DOERING, Amelia Spring Creek Raphael Fairholme College - Toowoomba 65.94 0 0 0 E 999 19 12 37.53 0 0 0 56.59 1 12 13 20 11 48.44 0 0 0 3 28 51 12

6233 JOHNSTONE, Jedd Laurel Glen Miss Lizzie The Scots PGC College - Warwick 66.94 0 4 4 24 7 36.53 0 0 0 E 999 21 10 49.53 0 0 0 4 27 44 13

5882 SEARLE, Piper Alcheringa Colwyn Bay Stuartholme School - SEQ 70.57 0 4 4 30 1 41.71 0 0 0 34.56 0 0 0 3 28 57.03 0 0 0 16 15 44 14

5355 PROSTAMO, Kate Kelecyn Warrior St. Aidans Angelican Girls School - Corinda 62.94 0 0 0 46.41 0 4 4 8 23 40.09 0 4 4 27 4 56.72 0 0 0 15 16 43 15

6406 BELLINGHAM, Georgia Killara Benroy Warwick State High School - Warwick 64.06 0 0 0 56.85 0 4 4 12 19 41.91 0 0 0 40.34 0 8 8 17 14 63.28 0 0 0 21 10 43 16

5323 BOUGOURE, Lauren Bush Hill Lord Emilio Fairholme College - Toowoomba 60.81 0 4 4 22 9 41.72 0 4 4 29 2 47.81 0 0 0 2 29 40 17
5534 EMMERTON, Bridie Farleigh Katia The Glennie School - Toowoomba 70.25 0 0 0 47.22 0 4 4 9 22 41.56 0 0 0 38.13 0 8 8 15 16 E 0 0 999 99 0 38 18

4898 COGGAN, Tom Glenormiston Rossconnell Toowoomba Grammar School 70.66 0 0 0 56.82 0 8 8 16 15 40.72 0 0 0 41.72 0 4 4 11 20 61.03 0 4 4 31 1 36 19

5714 GILLAN, Jim Half Pint Toowoomba Grammar School 67.31 0 4 4 25 6 39.22 0 4 4 25 6 53.31 0 0 0 9 22 34 20

5212 BREEZE, Tamsyn Our Royal Talent West Moreton Anglican College - Ipswich 70.06 0 0 0 47.4 0 4 4 10 21 40.25 0 4 4 28 3 64.35 0 0 0 22 9 33 21

6009 CASSIDY, Layla Waterview Tzar Zeekee Murrumba State Secondary College 64.65 0 4 4 23 8 38.03 0 0 0 41.22 0 8 8 18 13 57.91 0 0 0 19 12 33 22

5726 GILLEY, Isabel Markus Sirocco Stuartholme School - SEQ 69.28 0 4 4 28 3 42.06 0 0 0 49.9 0 4 4 12 19 67.38 0 0 0 23 8 30 23

5564 RIORDAN, Phoebe Warrego Tinkerbell Fairholme College - Toowoomba 65.59 0 0 0 42.03 0 8 8 13 18 38.06 0 4 4 24 7 47.09 0 4 4 27 4 29 24

6204 SHAW, Bella Blackall Park Elusive Somerville House - South Brisbane 73.65 1 4 5 32 1 38.37 0 0 0 54.97 1 4 5 14 17 62.69 0 0 0 20 11 29 25

5210 GERAGHTY, Sean Regal Rock Dalby State high School - Dalby 62.53 0 0 0 39.63 0 16 16 18 13 39.53 0 0 0 E 999 23 8 48.22 0 4 4 28 3 24 26

6099 CICALA, Madison Scarlett Ohara AB Paterson College - Arundel 79.5 2 4 6 34 1 37.12 0 0 0 E 999 22 9 57.78 0 0 0 18 13 23 27

6057 BURTON, Carol Isabella Blue Faith Lutheran College - Plainland 73.97 0 4 4 31 1 E 999 99 0 56.53 0 0 0 13 18 19 28

6076 DIGHT, William Wundurra Silverado Toowoomba Grammar School E 999 99 0 38.93 0 0 0 49.91 0 4 4 13 18 51.85 0 4 4 30 1 19 29

6290 MASSEY, Emma Chocolate Sensation The Glennie School - Toowoomba 74.69 1 0 1 20 11 44.1 0 8 8 34 1 76.19 0 0 0 26 5 17 30

5708 KLEIN, Cidney Air Express The Scots PGC College - Warwick 76 1 0 1 21 10 46.03 0 12 12 35 1 75.82 0 0 0 25 6 17 31

6414 ROBERTSON, Tory Lindsay Almost Famous Fairholme College - Toowoomba 77.28 1 4 5 33 1 42.28 0 0 0 39.16 0 8 8 16 15 67.72 0 4 4 34 1 17 32

5605 OLEARY, Hannah King of Light The Scots PGC College - Warwick 67.38 0 4 4 26 5 43.45 0 4 4 30 1 72.03 0 0 0 24 7 13 33

4226 JACKWITZ, Kate Skysong West Moreton Anglican College - Ipswich 69.18 0 4 4 27 4 55.46 0 4 4 32 1 62.72 0 4 4 32 1 6 34

6051 SEARLE, Madison Jawarra Oliver Stuartholme School - SEQ 69.53 0 4 4 29 2 43.03 0 8 8 33 1 67.44 0 4 4 33 1 4 35

5353 REEDY, Ashtyn Amina The Glennie School - Toowoomba 72.38 0 8 8 35 1 46.97 0 4 4 31 1 71.34 0 8 8 35 1 3 36

5220 GIBB, Annabelle (SC) Parker Ipswich Girls Grammar School - Ipswich 999 99 0 999 0 99 0 999 99 0 0 99

OverallRound 1 Round 2 Round 1 Round 2 Round 1

IQ State Championships

30 June 2015 Scorer:  Tahnee Rowland(mkrowland@virginbroadband.com.au)
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4838 STANLEY, Serena GOLDIE LJ Maleny High School - Maleny 63.28 0 0 0 36.78 0 4 4 4 27 38.25 0 0 0 38.82 0 4 4 3 28 49.06 0 0 0 2 29 84 1

4191 MORRIS, Loretta RUSTUS Fairholme College - Toowoomba 63.87 0 0 0 37.13 0 4 4 5 26 35.35 0 0 0 39.79 0 4 4 4 27 53.22 0 0 0 6 25 78 2

6535 JONES, Zara Peace Image Aquinas College 59.06 0 0 0 39.15 0 0 0 1 30 34.66 0 4 4 16 15 46.47 0 0 0 1 30 75 3

6081 EMMERTON, Shelby MISS COURAGEOUS The Glennie School - Toowoomba 58.56 0 0 0 47.1 0 0 0 3 28 42.87 0 0 0 49 0 4 4 7 24 56.13 0 4 4 15 16 68 4

5608 GILLAN,  Meg ANOTHER CONQUEST Fairholme College - Toowoomba 67.93 0 4 4 21 10 41.91 0 0 0 46.69 0 0 0 1 30 52.53 0 0 0 5 26 66 5

4790 BARLOW, Rowena BARLOW PARK TOO EASY The Rockhampton Grammar School 70.91 0 0 0 43.66 0 0 0 2 29 39.84 0 4 4 20 11 57.06 0 0 0 9 22 62 6

5739 KOROLOFF, Bella CARRICKDALE DIVA Faith Lutheran College - Plainland 71.19 0 0 0 50.14 0 4 4 10 21 38.22 0 4 4 17 14 52.13 0 0 0 4 27 62 7

6308 MACKIE, Kirsten ITS MITCH St. Aidans Angelican Girls School - Corinda 66.12 0 0 0 40.03 0 4 4 6 25 54.4 0 4 4 27 4 51.97 0 0 0 3 28 57 8

6319 RINK, Emily ROSTHWAITE VENICE BEACH Stuartholme School - SEQ 73.94 0 0 0 52.13 0 12 12 13 18 42.28 0 0 0 54.71 0 12 12 13 18 60.53 0 0 0 11 20 56 9

6293 LAXTON, Sarah FRISGO BOY The Rockhampton Grammar School 70.07 0 8 8 31 1 44.22 0 0 0 48.84 0 0 0 2 29 60.38 0 0 0 10 21 51 10

5628 DOUGALL, Brooke MOUNT BARON Faith Lutheran College - Plainland 71.41 0 4 4 28 3 41.25 0 0 0 49.79 0 4 4 8 23 56.78 0 0 0 8 23 49 11

5961 KROPP, William K.A. EPIC Dalby State high School - Dalby 69.5 0 0 0 43.66 0 4 4 7 24 45.1 0 0 0 63.18 2 12 14 14 17 61.03 0 8 8 25 6 47 12

5748 JONES, Blake HIS MY MATE aquinas College - Ashmore City 66.63 0 0 0 E 999 15 16 48.1 0 4 4 25 6 54.5 0 0 0 7 24 46 13

5323 BOUGOURE, Lauren BUSH HILL LORD EMILIO Fairholme College - Toowoomba 63.97 0 4 4 16 15 37.84 0 0 0 45.31 0 4 4 5 26 57.5 0 12 12 29 2 43 14

5556 GEARY, Adrienne ESB IRISH MEDAL The Scots PGC College - Warwick 69.44 0 0 0 49.91 0 12 12 12 19 46.19 0 0 0 64.75 2 8 10 11 20 72.25 0 8 8 28 3 42 15

5320 HOLLAND, Christopher MON AMIGO Nambour Christian College - Nambour 66 0 4 4 17 14 41.91 0 4 4 21 10 50.97 0 4 4 13 18 42 16

6253 BRADFIELD, Emily Chokito The Scots PGC College 66.03 0 4 4 18 13 44.87 0 0 0 46 0 12 12 12 19 52.75 0 8 8 22 9 41 17

6064 WICKHAM, Summer SNOWLINE The Scots PGC College - Warwick 66.87 0 0 0 46.5 0 8 8 11 20 61.82 1 12 13 34 1 64.06 0 0 0 12 19 40 18

5195 BIRD, Meg Fourwinds Bumble B St Peter Claver College 66.03 0 4 4 18 13 42.65 0 4 4 22 9 52.29 0 4 4 14 17 39 19

4835 BUTEL, Madeline Sponsor Sunshine Coast Grammar School - Bellipark 71.91 0 0 0 65.49 0 12 12 14 17 46.87 0 4 4 24 7 59.56 0 4 4 17 14 38 20

6233 JOHNSTONE, Jedd Miss Lizzie The Scots PGC 68.03 0 0 0 46.56 0 4 4 9 22 39.37 0 8 8 29 2 60.09 0 4 4 18 13 37 21

4848 SKOOPY, Ella Peppertree Nambour Christian College - Nambour 69.07 0 4 4 24 7 38.88 0 4 4 19 12 56.41 0 4 4 16 15 34 22

5783 BURTON, Carol Oceanus Faith Lutheran College Plainland 77.25 0 0 0 45.72 0 4 4 8 23 E 999 99 0 66.13 0 4 4 21 10 33 23

6107 HIND, Saskia Sunshine Boy Mount Alvernia College 69.91 0 4 4 25 6 45.81 0 0 0 45.69 0 4 4 6 25 56.16 0 16 16 33 1 32 24

5210 GERAGHTY, Sean REGAL ROCK Dalby State high School - Dalby 70.03 0 4 4 26 5 40.38 0 0 0 48.38 0 8 8 9 22 62.34 0 8 8 26 5 32 25

6125 STEWART, Emily Apache Walk St Hildas School 69.66 0 12 12 34 1 38.25 0 4 4 18 13 63.66 0 4 4 20 11 25 26

4764 MERRITT, Rachael MY SILENT PARTNER Rosewood State High School - Grandchester 82.66 2 8 10 33 1 40.5 0 0 0 73.38 4 4 8 10 21 86.09 2 16 18 34 1 23 27

5882 SEARLE, Piper ALCHERINGA COLWYN BAY Stuartholme School - SEQ 68.97 0 4 4 23 8 47.35 0 8 8 32 1 62.43 0 4 4 19 12 21 28

6076 DIGHT, William WUNDURRA SILVERADO Toowoomba Grammar School 89.44 3 16 19 35 1 41.06 0 0 0 E 999 15 16 91.88 3 16 19 35 1 18 29

4904 WATKINSON, Felicity Jaybee Aysha The Kooralbyn International School 67.78 0 8 8 30 1 43.31 0 4 4 23 8 53.88 0 8 8 23 8 17 30

4716 SCHRAMM, Alistair ZERO DEGREES Toowoomba Grammar School 68 0 4 4 22 9 50.06 0 4 4 26 5 55.85 0 16 16 32 1 15 31

5919 IRVINE, Kate Moonlight Cadence St Margarets Anglican Girls School 66.66 0 4 4 20 11 37.19 0 12 12 33 1 57.53 0 12 12 30 1 13 32

5972 IRVINE, Kate Ivy Bank Keltimar St Margarets Anglican Girls School 63.81 0 8 8 29 2 38.75 0 8 8 28 3 58.53 0 8 8 24 7 12 33

5778 FISHER-PETERS, Sage Mahogany Road West Moreton Anglican College 70.25 0 4 4 27 4 45.91 0 8 8 31 1 69.75 0 8 8 27 4 9 34

5957 BUTEL, Jaime CHASSER LE RENARD Sunshine Coast Grammar School - Bellipark 71.5 0 8 8 32 1 44.53 0 8 8 30 1 62.09 0 12 12 31 1 3 35

6050 BROOKE, Grace Box Ridge Just Charles All Saints Anglican School, Merrimac E 999 99 0 R 999 99 0 E 999 99 0 0 99

OverallRound 1 Round 2 Round 1 Round 2 Round 1

IQ State Championships

30 June 2015 Scorer:  Tahnee Rowland(mkrowland@virginbroadband.com.au)
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5608 GILLAN, Meg Another Conquest Fairholme College - Toowoomba 62.5 0 4 4 5 26 41.15 0 0 0 40.07 0 0 0 1 30 51.25 0 0 0 2 29 85 1

5641 MURPHY, Nicole In Cahoots The Glennie School - Toowoomba 64.31 0 0 0 42.97 0 4 4 1 30 40.44 0 0 0 40.13 0 0 0 2 29 52.71 0 4 4 6 25 84 2
5096 ROBERTSON, Samantha Hoity Toity The Scots PGC College - Warwick 65.87 0 0 0 46.69 0 4 4 2 29 38.85 0 4 4 9 22 52.93 0 0 0 3 28 79 3
6168 BALLARD, Emily Bramley Star Mary Mackillop Primary School - Morayfield 65.69 0 4 4 6 25 36.56 0 4 4 7 24 51.22 0 0 0 1 30 79 4

6466 RITTER, Jasmine My Skilled Obsession Heights College 73.81 0 0 0 55.9 0 4 4 4 27 42.81 0 0 0 41.35 0 0 0 3 28 60.94 0 4 4 8 23 78 5

4790 BARLOW, Rowena  Barlow Park Too Easy The Rockhampton Grammar School 68.31 0 0 0 54.78 0 4 4 3 28 41.41 0 4 4 11 20 56.81 0 0 0 4 27 75 6

5404 MORRIS, Loretta Cascade Fairholme College - Toowoomba 67.97 0 4 4 7 24 38.69 0 4 4 8 23 57.28 0 0 0 5 26 73 7

6167 JONES, Blake GP Jack Sparrow Aquinas College - Ashmore City 71.03 0 4 4 8 23 43.06 0 0 0 42.03 0 4 4 6 25 64.28 0 4 4 10 21 69 8

4877 SEARLE, Madison Jawarra Faith Hill Stuartholme School - SEQ 62.25 0 8 8 9 22 39.09 0 0 0 40.18 0 4 4 4 27 56.87 0 8 8 14 17 66 9

5093 WERNY, Annika Conac Dalby State high School - Dalby 66.37 0 8 8 11 20 39.97 0 0 0 40.94 0 4 4 5 26 66.5 0 16 16 16 15 61 10

5107 SEXTON, Kate Ivy Bank Billionaire The Scots PGC College - Warwick 65.97 0 16 16 14 17 42.34 0 4 4 13 18 53.5 0 4 4 7 24 59 11

6077 BRADFIELD, Emily Laurelglen EC Garnett The Scots PGC College - Warwick 63.6 0 8 8 10 21 42.31 0 4 4 12 19 55.53 0 8 8 13 18 58 12

DOYLE, Sarah Riverview Park Kensington Rockhampton Girls Grammar School 73.15 0 8 8 12 19 42.46 0 8 8 14 17 64.22 0 4 4 9 22 58 13

5732 WITHERS, Brittney King Leo Brigidine College - Indooroopilly 99 6 16 22 16 15 40.91 0 4 4 10 21 65.47 0 4 4 11 20 56 14

6306 KASPER, Stephanie Rangeview Amigo Aquinas College - Ashmore City 75.68 1 8 9 13 18 48.69 0 12 12 15 16 68.06 0 4 4 12 19 53 15

5313 FISHER-PETERS, Sage Grand Casanova West Moreton Anglican College - Ipswich 69.94 0 16 16 15 16 57.25 1 16 17 16 15 76.56 2 12 14 15 16 47 16

6050 BROOKE, Grace Box Ridge Just Charles All Saints Anglican School - NERANG 999 99 0 R 999 99 0 E 999 99 0 0 99

6242 SEERY, Alex (SC) Gervaso The Scots PGC College - Warwick 999 99 0 999 99 0 999 99 0 0 99

OverallRound 1 Round 2 Round 1 Round 2 Round 1

IQ State Championships

30 June 2015 Scorer:  Tahnee Rowland(mkrowland@virginbroadband.com.au)
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4955 RITTER, Jasmine Role of Ned Heights College 73.28 0 0 0 1 30 45.1 0 0 0 49.56 0 0 0 1 30 62.82 0 4 4 4 27 87 1

5200 GILLAN, Becky Belah Soloman Fairholme College - Toowoomba 67.59 0 4 4 2 29 42.16 0 0 0 39.38 0 4 4 2 29 56.28 0 4 4 2 29 87 2

5903 MURPHY, Nicole Copabella Vienna The Glennie School - Toowoomba 69.56 0 8 8 5 26 43 0 0 0 43.47 0 4 4 3 28 60.41 0 4 4 3 28 82 3

5946 HUNKIN, Lucy Belcam Jadore Stuartholme School - SEQ 79.15 1 8 9 7 24 47.15 0 0 0 54.78 0 4 4 4 27 76.69 1 0 1 1 30 81 4

6379 KASPER, Stephanie 42 Below Aquinas College - Ashmore City 68.31 0 4 4 3 28 45.38 0 0 0 49.97 0 8 8 5 26 64.62 0 16 16 7 24 78 5

5559 GUEST-CARVER, Scarlett Sonovet Sir Louie VI The Springfield Anglican College - Springfield 71 0 4 4 4 27 44.75 0 4 4 6 25 68.91 0 8 8 5 26 78 6

DOYLE, Sarah Croyden Park I Did It Rockhampton Girls Grammar School 71.25 0 12 12 8 23 43.97 0 16 16 7 24 70.59 0 8 8 6 25 72 7

5748 Brittney Withers Heckler Brigidine College - Indooroopilly 73.41 0 8 8 6 25 E 999 99 0 E 999 99 0 25 8

OverallRound 1 Round 2 Round 1 Round 2 Round 1

IQ State Championships

30 June 2015 Scorer:  Tahnee Rowland(mkrowland@virginbroadband.com.au)



SHOWJUMPING

PRIMARY TEAMS

Points Overall Team Points

1ST PLACE - CANTERBURY COLLEGE

LANG-MCMAHON, Elkee 24 83

LANG-MCMAHON, Emily 29

LANG-McMAHON, Maleah 30

2ND PLACE - THE SCOTS PGC COLLEGE - WARWICK

KEABLE, Max 25 78

LASCELLES-KING, James 26

SELLICK, Felicity 27

IQ State Championships

30 June 2015 Scorer:  Tahnee Rowland(mkrowland@virginbroadband.com.au)



SHOWJUMPING

SECONDARY TEAMS

Points Overall Team Points

1ST PLACE - FAIRHOLME COLLEGE (TEAM 1)

GILLAN, Meg 30 88

GILLAN, Becky 29

MORRIS, Loretta 29

DOERING, Amelia 19

2ND PLACE - THE GLENNIE SCHOOL (TEAM 1)

MURPHY, Nicole 29 84

EMMERTON, Bridie 28

EMMERTON, Shelby 27

REEDY, Ellie 20

3RD PLACE - AQUINAS COLLEGE

COLQUHOUN, Tasmin 28 82

JONES, Zara 28

KASPER, Stephanie 26

JONES, Blake 23

4TH PLACE - THE SCOTS PGC COLLEGE (TEAM 1)

ROBERTSON, Samantha 28 76

CROWTHER, Nikki 26

KEABLE, Tom 22

SEXTON, Kate 20

5TH PLACE - FAITH LUTHERAN COLLEGE

KOROLOFF, Bella 28 73

DOUGALL, Brooke 24

EMMERSON, Jess 21

BURTON, Carol 8

6TH PLACE - STUARTHOLME SCHOOL (TEAM 1)

HUNKIN, Lucy 27 71

RINK, Emily 22

SEARLE, Madison 22

SEARLE, Piper 17

7TH PLACE - DALBY STATE HIGH SCHOOL

HOLTKAMP, Dominique 25 65

WERNY, Annika 21

KROPP, William 19

GLEESON, Christopher 14

8TH PLACE - WEST MORETON ANGLICAN COLLEGE

JACKWITZ, Kate 23 64

BREEZE, Tamsyn 21

DOMROW, Freya 20

STACEY, Molly 17

IQ State Championships

30 June 2015 Scorer:  Tahnee Rowland(mkrowland@virginbroadband.com.au)



SHOWJUMPING

SECONDARY TEAMS

9TH PLACE - WARWICK STATE HIGH SCHOOL

BURRASTON, Nikki 26 56

BELLINGHAM, Georgia 15

KRAHE, Angela 15

10TH PLACE - THE SCOTS PGC COLLEGE (TEAM 2)

BRADFIELD, Emily 19 53

JOHNSTONE, Jedd 18

GEARY, Adrienne 16

WICKHAM, Summer 13

11TH PLACE - THE GLENNIE SCHOOL (TEAM 2)

BELLARS, Kate 18 42

RODDA, Jamie 14

RODDA, Brittany 10

WILLMINGTON, Eden 9

12TH PLACE - FAIRHOLME COLLEGE (TEAM 2)

BOUGOURE, Lauren 17 40

MULLEN, Rebecca 16

RIORDAN, Phoebe 7

ROBERTSON, Tory 1

13TH PLACE - STUARTHOLME SCHOOL (TEAM 2)

BICKFORD, Emma 12 31

STEPHENS, Charlotte 11

GILLEY, Isabel 8

14TH PLACE - TOOWOOMBA GRAMMAR SCHOOL

COGGAN, Tom 12 25

GILLAN, Jim 11

DIGHT, William 2

SCHRAMM, Alistair 1

15TH PLACE - THE SCOTS PGC COLLEGE (TEAM 3)

HUMPHREYS, Kimberly 11 22

JOHNSTONE, Kate 10

KLEIN, Cidney 1

OLEARY, Hannah 1

IQ State Championships

30 June 2015 Scorer:  Tahnee Rowland(mkrowland@virginbroadband.com.au)


